Page 1 of 4
RCF 0-10V Commercial Downlight Series Wattage & CCT Selectable
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
0-10V DIM
M
IN

The table below shows a small subset of control nodes from each tier that directly plug in with the fixture.
Refer to individual microsites above for more accessories that could be added based on application requirements.
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER &
LINK TO DATA SHEET DESCRIPTION
QR CODE
TO DATA
SHEET
IMAGE
c-Max Network
105895 NN-MGT NETWORK NODE MAGNET, TRANSLUCENT
109111 WNS3-W 3 BUTTON WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
108392 WNS5-W 5 BUTTON WALL NETWORK SWITCH (BLUETOOTH) WHITE
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V NETWORK POWER PACK 300W MAX
107788 NPPSL-PSW NETWORK POWER PACK PIR SENSOR, 12V, WHITE
c-Max Network Partners - Silvair
112395 NN-MGT-SL SILVAIR NETWORK NODE MAGNET, TRANSLUCENT
c-Max Network Partners - Casambi
112634 NN-MGT-CA CASAMBI NETWORK NODE MAGNET, TRANSLUCENT
Stock TAA Items: Stock Non-TAA Items: ENERGY STAR ID:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
111187 RCF4V06WCSTA
111188 RCF6V06WCSTA
110963 RCF6V10WCSTA
110964 RCF8V05WCSTA
110965 RCF8V18WCSTA
110966 RCF10V28WCSTA
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
111179 RCF4V06WCS
111180 RCF6V06WCS
110745 RCF6V10WCS
110746 RCF8V05WCS
110747 RCF8V18WCS
110748 RCF10V28WCS
MODEL NUMBER ES ID NUMBER